2    6 Poles per deck
2-3  4 Poles per deck
2-4  3 Poles per deck
Switches feature totally enclosed, explosion-proof, unitized construction.
NOTES:
3
2
1

P/N CODE:
A 30-1-1 B 12 S C L O P D F
HOW TO ORDER
SWITCH SERIES
DEGREE OF INDEX
NO. OF POLES PER DECK
[9,53][9,53]
.073-72 (1-72 Thds.).073-72 (1-72 Thds.)
DecksDecks
6 or more6 or more
.37.37±.06.06
[9,40[9,40±1,52] 1,52]
.888.888
[22,56][22,56]
1.00 [25,4] Max. (1 Deck)
1.03 [26,16] Max. with Panel Seal
.090.090
[2,29][2,29]
.43
[10,92]
.37
[9,40]
.250
[6,35]
Ø.250±.002
[Ø6,35±0,05]
Ø1.036
[Ø26,31]
Max.
1515°
O-RING PANEL SEALO-RING PANEL SEAL
.41
[10,41]
L
.120.120±.003.003
[3,05[3,05±0,08]0,08]
.550.550
[13,97][13,97]
.432.432
[10,97][10,97]
Typ.
Pos. 1Pos. 1
2018-29 Locking Ring2018-29 Locking Ring
MS35333-76 LockwasherMS35333-76 Lockwasher
2X MS25082-7 Nut2X MS25082-7 Nut
.375-32UNEF-2A (3/8-32 Thd.).375-32UNEF-2A (3/8-32 Thd.)
for terminal identificationfor terminal identification
See Schematic DiagramSee Schematic Diagram
.210.210±.005.005
[5,33[5,33±0,13]0,13]
Shaft is shownShaft is shown
in position 1in position 1
Ø.406.406
[Ø10,31]10,31]
Ø.125.125
[Ø3,18]3,18]
.432.432
[10,97][10,97]
PANEL MOUNTING LAYOUT
.040 X .066 Slot.040 X .066 Slot
[1,02 X 1,68][1,02 X 1,68]
FCFC